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Figures don't lie--but liars do figure.
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A. Acted suddenly and
violently  74 
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B.
Official residence of
Russian monarchs from
1732-1917  19 
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D. Capital of Guinea
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E. Maine trap
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F. Nonprescription
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G. Bad hole for Bubba
Watson  41 
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H. Derisive remark
 84 

 
 68 

 
124

 
 10 

.

I. William Conrad starred in
this TV hit 111
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J. Howe defeated
Washington there in 1777 100
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L. To Donald, Huey, Dewey,
and Louie  52 
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M. Important crop for Ethiopia
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O. Madame Butterfly
composer 130
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